
 

 

Birth-to-Three Specialist Contact Information  

Statewide Birth-to-Three Project Manager   
Ginger Thomas  
Phone: 919-969-1919    
Email: gingert@earlyyearsnc.org  

Administrative Assistant II  
Lani Hindman 
Phone: 252-916-0218 
Email: hindmanl@earlyyearsnc.org  

Birth-to-Three Coaching Manager 
Robin Warfield  
Phone: 919-914-1942    
Email: robinw@earlyyearsnc.org  

Birth-to-Three Professional Development 
Manager 
Jennifer Anderson 
Phone: 919-442-1971                    
Email: jennifera@earlyyearsnc.org   

Anchor Birth-to-Three Specialist  
Amanda Hazen 
Phone: 919-969-1929 
Email:  amandah@earlyyearsnc.org   

Anchor Birth-to-Three Specialist 
Heather Noe 
Phone: 919-314-6814 
Email: heathern@earlyyearsnc.org 

Anchor Birth-to-Three Specialist 
Kristin Snellings 
Phone: 919-314-6806 
Email: kristins@earlyyearsnc.org    

Anchor Birth-to-Three Specialist  
Asata Virgo 
Phone: 919-969-1915 
Email: asatav@earlyyearsnc.org  

Region 1 – Joy Davidson 
Phone: 252-340-1354 
Email: joy@aacfnc.org  

Region 8 – Hope Buckner  
Phone: 828-354-0483   
Email: buckner.hope@swcdcinc.org  

Region 2 – Demeka Bryant 
Phone: 252-402-8685 
Email:  demeka@cravensmartstart.org 

Region 9 – Alicia Shell   
Phone: 704-929-4259 
Email: ashell@icpyc.org  

Region 3 –Kim Peele  
Phone: 252‐758‐8885  
Email:  kpeele@mppfc.org  

Region 10 –Melinda Lescar &  
Sandy Weaver  
Phone: 336‐245‐4900  
Email: mmccullen@childcareresourcecenter.org 
Email: sweaver@childcareresourcecenter.org  

Region 4 – Shelly Martin 
Phone: 910-788-6464      
Email: shelly.martin@sccnc.edu  

Region 11 – Joy Johnson  
Phone: 336-297-8031     
Email: joy.johnson@Gen-EdNC.org     

Region 5 – Tonya McCall & Michelle Glacken 
Phone:  910‐527‐4196 (T)  
              910-826-3087( M ) 
Email:  tmccall@ccpfc.org  
            mglacken@ccpfc.org 
 

Region 12 – Deanna Bledsoe, Teresa Boykin, 
       Deb Thompson & Valerie Person  

Phone: 919‐967‐3272   
Email:  deannab@earlyyearsnc.org  
            teresab@earlyyearsnc.org  
            deboraht@earlyyearsnc.org  
            valeriep@earlyyearsnc.org    

Region 6 ‐ Priscilla Hayes, Karen Mintz & 
                   Amanda Bea 
Phone: 704‐376‐6697 ext. 305 (P) 
Phone: 704-376-6697 ext. 379 (K) 
Phone: 704‐376‐6697 ext.  317 (A) 
Email: phayes@childcareresourcesinc.org 
           kmintz@childcareresourcesinc.org          

  abea@childcarereourcesinc.org  

Region 13 – Teresa Speller 
Phone: 919-548-7138 
Email: teresas@chathamkids.org 

Region 7 – ShaKaren Dade 
Phone:  704-751-0366 
Email: shakaren@ccchildcareconnections.org  

Region 14 – Deborah Thomas 
Phone: 252-985-4300 ext. 215 
Email: DThomas@depc.org 
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